
National Track Challenge (NSW)- Day 1

Date: 3rd October 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, NSW

Chief Commissaire: Kevin Fisher Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Saturday, October 03 2020 5:05:41pm
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Event 28: ELITEM Ind Pursuit
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 161 Ben NEPPL (Hunter District CC) 4:30.429
Lap 1 22.754 22.754 (3)
Lap 2 15.906 38.660 (2)
Lap 3 15.675 54.335 (2)
Lap 4 15.897 1:10.233 (1)
Lap 5 16.160 1:26.393 (1)
Lap 6 16.417 1:42.810 (1)
Lap 7 16.584 1:59.395 (1)
Lap 8 16.677 2:16.072 (1)
Lap 9 16.704 2:32.776 (1)

Lap 10 16.777 2:49.554 (1)
Lap 11 16.811 3:06.365 (1)
Lap 12 16.862 3:23.227 (1)
Lap 13 16.834 3:40.061 (1)
Lap 14 16.872 3:56.934 (1)
Lap 15 16.797 4:13.731 (1)
Lap 16 16.697 4:30.429 (1)

2. 159 Zachary MARSHALL (St George CC) 4:31.467 +1.03
Lap 1 22.377 22.377 (2)
Lap 2 16.510 38.887 (4)
Lap 3 16.060 54.947 (4)
Lap 4 16.233 1:11.180 (4)
Lap 5 16.827 1:28.007 (4)
Lap 6 16.899 1:44.907 (4)
Lap 7 16.776 2:01.683 (4)
Lap 8 16.739 2:18.423 (4)
Lap 9 16.613 2:35.036 (4)

Lap 10 16.696 2:51.732 (4)
Lap 11 16.568 3:08.301 (3)
Lap 12 16.712 3:25.013 (3)
Lap 13 16.742 3:41.756 (3)
Lap 14 16.573 3:58.329 (3)
Lap 15 16.668 4:14.998 (3)
Lap 16 16.469 4:31.467 (2)

3. 156 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (St George CC) 4:32.007 +1.57
Lap 1 22.808 22.808 (4)
Lap 2 15.918 38.726 (3)
Lap 3 16.039 54.766 (3)
Lap 4 16.252 1:11.018 (2)
Lap 5 16.421 1:27.439 (2)
Lap 6 16.321 1:43.760 (2)
Lap 7 16.336 2:00.096 (2)
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Lap 8 16.452 2:16.549 (2)
Lap 9 16.611 2:33.160 (2)

Lap 10 16.640 2:49.801 (2)
Lap 11 16.824 3:06.626 (2)
Lap 12 16.987 3:23.613 (2)
Lap 13 16.835 3:40.448 (2)
Lap 14 16.989 3:57.438 (2)
Lap 15 17.258 4:14.696 (2)
Lap 16 17.311 4:32.007 (3)

4. 153 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) 4:35.763 +5.33
Lap 1 22.906 22.906 (5)
Lap 2 16.686 39.592 (6)
Lap 3 16.605 56.197 (6)
Lap 4 16.475 1:12.673 (6)
Lap 5 16.471 1:29.145 (6)
Lap 6 16.514 1:45.659 (6)
Lap 7 16.660 2:02.320 (5)
Lap 8 16.822 2:19.142 (5)
Lap 9 16.705 2:35.848 (5)

Lap 10 16.778 2:52.626 (5)
Lap 11 16.853 3:09.479 (5)
Lap 12 16.871 3:26.351 (5)
Lap 13 16.959 3:43.310 (4)
Lap 14 17.205 4:00.515 (4)
Lap 15 17.496 4:18.012 (4)
Lap 16 17.751 4:35.763 (4)

5. 152 Kai CHAPMAN (Hunter District CC) 4:36.582 +6.15
Lap 1 21.588 21.588 (1)
Lap 2 16.144 37.733 (1)
Lap 3 16.581 54.315 (1)
Lap 4 16.770 1:11.085 (3)
Lap 5 16.671 1:27.757 (3)
Lap 6 16.730 1:44.487 (3)
Lap 7 16.768 2:01.256 (3)
Lap 8 16.773 2:18.029 (3)
Lap 9 16.719 2:34.748 (3)

Lap 10 16.754 2:51.502 (3)
Lap 11 17.083 3:08.586 (4)
Lap 12 17.284 3:25.870 (4)
Lap 13 17.514 3:43.384 (5)
Lap 14 17.655 4:01.040 (5)
Lap 15 17.824 4:18.864 (5)
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Lap 16 17.717 4:36.582 (5)
6. 160 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District CC) 4:37.856 +7.42

Lap 1 23.127 23.127 (6)
Lap 2 16.331 39.458 (5)
Lap 3 16.197 55.656 (5)
Lap 4 16.431 1:12.088 (5)
Lap 5 16.586 1:28.674 (5)
Lap 6 16.761 1:45.436 (5)
Lap 7 16.974 2:02.410 (6)
Lap 8 17.158 2:19.569 (6)
Lap 9 17.328 2:36.898 (6)

Lap 10 17.341 2:54.239 (6)
Lap 11 17.453 3:11.693 (6)
Lap 12 17.481 3:29.174 (6)
Lap 13 17.340 3:46.515 (6)
Lap 14 17.227 4:03.743 (6)
Lap 15 17.103 4:20.846 (6)
Lap 16 17.010 4:37.856 (6)


